Kup Panceva 2015
Pancevo 2015, 28 - 29/11/2015

Disciplina 6
28/11/2015 - 15:55

Muski, 100m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Startna lista Prelim

Grupa 1l od 3

O ~NOO O, WN PR

ILIC, Aleksa
LOPICIC, Pavle
KRSTIC, Lazar
VUKOTIC, Luka
POPESCU, Denis
MUSA, Dino
KOVACEVIC, Nikola
BEGOVIC, Bosko

Grupa 2 od 3

1
2
3

A

5
6
7
8

JOVANOVIC, Stahinja
VOJINQVIC, Vasilije
VULOVIC, Nikola
BOBAR, Aleksa
TODOSIJEVIC, Mateo
TRAJKOVIC, Luka
VULOVIC, Nemanja
NOVAKOVIC, Jovan

Grupa 3 od 3

O~NOOOTPA, WN PP

MILEKIC, Relja
MARKOVIC, Ognjen
SCHMELAS, Erwin
POZNANOVIC, Luka
BABIC S, Dusan
ILIJIC, Konstantin
ELZNER, Deni
STOJSIC, Ognjen

G.R.

04  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
03 Crvena Zvezda

02 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
03 CSS Resita

00 Sharks, SA

01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
03  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

01 Ol

94 PK"BPK" Bgd

00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
99  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

99 Sharks, SA

03  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
03  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
03 Oli

04  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
03  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
03 CSS Resita

99  Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac

00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
03  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
03 Sharks, SA

04  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo

1:24.70
1:15.04
1:.04.11
1:10.00
1:19.27
1:40.20

1:23.62
1:10.07
1:01.78
1:07.53
1:18.45
1:28.28

1:44.79
1:20.33
1:10.00
1:01.13
1:06.84
1:17.92
1:27.53

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.40221
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